Ref. Certif. No.
IT-19361
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product Residual current operated circuit-breakers with integral overcurrent protection for household and
similar uses (RCBOs)
Name and address of the applicant SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES SAS

As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which
forms part of this Certificate
PB18-0026801-02-00 and from PB18-0026801-02-01 to PB18-0026801-02-07
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
IMQ S.p.A.
Via Quintiliano 43, IT-I-20138 Milano, Italy
Date: 2018-09-24 Signature: Mauro Casari
page 1 of 1
page 1 of 1
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-19361
Description of the Description of the Description of the Description of the RCBOsRCBOsRCBOsRCBOs    series series series series DPN VigiDPN VigiDPN VigiDPN Vigi    (type A, I(type A, I(type A, I(type A, Icncncncn    10000 A)10000 A)10000 A)10000 A)
Rated Rated Rated Rated currentcurrentcurrentcurrent    Generic referenceGeneric referenceGeneric referenceGeneric reference
4 A P1B10000B4A30
6 A P1B10000B6A30
10 A P1B10000B10A30
13 A P1B10000B13A30
16 A P1B10000B16A30
20 A P1B10000B20A30
25 A P1B10000B25A30